
A+ Energy Services 
Dan Ramage 
113 Savage Road, Milford, NH 03055 
603-489-9269 
Aplusenergy.dr@gmail.com

ABC Energy Savings, LLC 
Bob Eldredge 
108 Snow Pond Road, Concord, NH 03301 
603-344-4540 
bob@abcenergysavings.com

Earthshare Construction, LLC 
Ethan Cole 
4 Child Street, Lebanon, NH 03766 
802-356-4383 
ethan@earthshareconstruction.com

Efficient Home Services, LLC 
Josh Turgeon 
75 Saw Mill Hill, Berwick, ME 03901 
603-828-2290 
josh@efficienthomeservices.com

Mill City Energy 
Mike Joy 
50 Raymond Rd, Auburn, NH 03032 
603-396-7520 
mjoy@millcityenergy.com

Colonial Insulation and Fire Proofing 
Chris Stewart 
1032 NH Route 119, Unit #6 
Rindge, NH 03461 
800-947-8870 
cstewart@colonialgreenproducts.com

Building Alternatives 
Bob Tortorice 
PO Box 7, Franconia, NH 03580 
603-823-5100 
Info@buildingalternatives.com

Chey Insulation 
Ezra Hunt 
28 Switch Rd, Canaan, NH 03741 
603-523-2206 
ezra@cheyinsulation.com

The following is a list of BPI-certified residential auditing firms that have met the minimum 
qualifications for the New Hampshire Home Energy Performance (HEP) program. This list 
is provided for informational purposes only. The New Hampshire HEP program DOES NOT 
endorse any of these auditors nor guarantee that these are the only auditors in the area. 
For more information on auditors in your area, please visit BPI.org or REPA-NH.org.
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Kitchenland 
Michael Trudeau 
278 Vance Road, Danville, VT 05828 
802-748-5494 
mtrudeauvt@gmail.com

Newell & Crathern, LLC 
Bill Newell 
34 Staniels Road, Loudon, NH 03307 
603-228-2102 
bill@newellandcrathern.com
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Turn Cycle Solutions, LLC 
Michael Turcotte 
PO Box 78, Nashua, NH 03061 
603-591-2276 
mike@turncyclesolutions.com

Yankee Thermal Imaging 
Ted Stiles 
75 Allen Street, Rochester, NH 03867 
603-330-3377 
ted.stiles@yti.biz

Romik Developers, LLC 
Roland Berthiaume 
PO Box 175, Berlin, NH 03570 
603-723-6164 
romik175@hotmail.com

Northeast Air Sealing 
Rich Burns 
PO Box 2142, Concord, NH 03302 
603-415-1115 
rich@shakestoshingles.com

Simplified Green Homes 
Tim Gill 
9 Little River Road, Lebanon, ME 04027 
800-625-5958 
tim@simplified.green

The Weatherize Guys, LLC 
Mike Smith 
6 Vista Drive, Hooksett, NH 03106 
603-315-9563 
mikesmith@theweatherizeguys.com
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Quality Insulation of Portsmouth 
Bill Hansen 
360 Constitution Ave, Portsmouth, NH 03801 
603-279-3371 
william.hansen@truteam.com

Revise Energy 
Matt Hammer 
5 Summer Street, Bradford, MA 01835 
513-260-1315  
matth@callrevise.com

P&M Installed Building Solutions 
Jason Palmer 
4 Candy Lane, Unit 5, Husdon, NH 03051 
603-860-4512 
info.pmibs@gmail.com

Peachtree Builders 
Richard Nelson 
Windsor, VT 05089 
802-738-3900 
peachtreebuildersinc@gmail.com

Quality Insulation of Meredith 
Will Castner 
PO Box 1367, Meredith, NH 03253 
603-279-3371 
william.castner@mascos.com

Quality Insulation of Nashua 
Amber Byrne 
110 Perimeter Road, Nashua, NH 03063 
603-578-9275 
amber.Johnson@truteam.com
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